TOP-8  2011 Tulokset

M-60

	
	
	Voitot
	Tappiot
	Sija

	1
	Reiman Seppo
	6
	1
	1

	2
	Kajander Hannu
	6
	1
	2

	3
	Tattari Pekka
	5
	2
	3

	4
	Holm Veikko
	4
	3
	4

	5
	Nordling Eero
	3
	4
	5

	6
	Vyrzhikovski Vadim
	3
	4
	6

	7
	Huttunen Leif
	1
	6
	7

	8
	Luttunen Juhani
	0
	7
	8


M-70

	
	
	Voitot
	Tappiot
	Sija

	1
	Söderström Ingvar
	5
	0
	1

	2
	Kirveskari Antti
	4
	1
	2

	3
	Niukkanen Pentti
	2
	3
	3

	4
	Huotari Yrjö
	2
	3
	4

	5
	Kujanpää Juhani
	1
	4
	5

	6
	Ukkonen Pauli
	1
	4
	6


M-60

	
	
	Kajander
	Reiman
	Nordling
	Tattari
	Vyrzhikovski
	Luttunen
	Holm
	Huttunen

	01
	Kajander
	
	2 - 3
	3 - 0
	3 - 0
	3 - 1
	3 - 0
	3 - 1
	3 – 1

	02
	Reiman
	3 - 2
	
	3 - 0
	3 - 0
	1 - 3
	3 - 1
	3 - 1
	3 – 2

	03
	Nordling
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	
	1 - 3
	3 - 0
	3 - 0
	1 - 3
	3 - 0

	04
	Tattari
	0 -3
	0 - 3
	3 - 1
	
	3 - 2
	3 - 0
	3 - 2
	3 – 0

	05
	Vyrzhikovki
	1 - 3
	3 - 1
	0 - 3
	2 - 3
	
	3 - 0
	1 - 3
	3 – 1

	06
	Luttunen
	0 - 3
	1 - 3
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	
	0 - 3
	2 – 3

	07
	Holm
	1 - 3
	1 - 3
	3 - 1
	2 - 3
	3 - 1
	3 - 0
	
	3 – 0

	08
	Huttunen
	1 - 3
	2 - 3
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	1 - 3
	3 - 2
	0 -3
	


M-70

	
	
	Merimaa
	Söderström
	Huotari
	Kirveskari
	Niukkanen
	Kujanpää
	Reinikainen
	Ukkonen

	01
	Merimaa 
	
	xx
	xx
	xx
	3 - 2
	3 - 0
	xx
	2 - 3

	02
	Söderström
	xx
	
	3 - 0
	3 - 0
	3 - 1
	3 - 0
	xx
	3 – 0

	03
	Huotari
	xx
	0 - 3
	
	2 - 3
	1 - 3
	3 - 0
	xx
	3 – 1

	04
	Kirveskari
	xx
	0 - 3
	3 - 2
	
	3 - 1
	3 - 2
	xx
	3 – 0

	05
	Niukkanen
	2 - 3
	1 - 3
	3 - 1
	1 - 3
	
	3 - 0
	xx
	1 – 3

	06
	Kujanpää
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	0 - 3
	2 - 3
	0 - 3
	
	xx
	3 – 1

	07
	Reinikainen
	xx
	xx
	xx
	xx
	xx
	xx
	
	xx

	08
	Ukkonen
	3 - 2
	0 - 3
	1 - 3
	0 - 3
	3 - 1
	1 - 3
	xx
	


Merimaa keskeytti, Reinikainen ei osallistunut

